# 121000169871

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)	700367722527
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP   WAIT   MAIL	06/14/2101004005 ++25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2021 JUN 1 1 PM 4: 40
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	From.
	2021 JUN 1 1
Office Use Only	

thund

JUN 1 4 2021 ALBRITTON

## **CORPORATE**

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS,

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

	WALK IN
	PICK UP: Danny 6///
	CERTIFIED COPY
Ø	РНОТОСОРУ
	CUS
<b>₩</b>	FILING LLC AMEND
-	FILING  LLC AMEND  CAPSU/ECOR LLC  (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
PECIAI ISTRU	L CTIONS:
•	

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor	ection porations		
	r.o.	Ca	apsulecor LLC	
SUBJ.	ECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Brandon Escott	
		<del></del>	Name of Person	
			Capsulecor LLC	
		<del> </del>	Firm:Company	
			1534 Monroe St	
			Address	
			Hollywood, Fl 33020	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	Brandonlee8u@gmail.c	
For fur	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	·	· '
	Brand	on Escott	954-205-0	
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ <b>\$</b> 2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CAPSULECOR LLC

( <u>Name of the Limited L</u> (A F	iability Company as it now appears Torida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	Contract of the second
·		/11/2021	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	lity Company were filed on		and assigned
Florida document number			6
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:		٠ <u>٠</u> ٠ %
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company her	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Company." the des	esignation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX			-
manny man cos mili be it i ooi of i i ce non	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r	registered office address of		
registered agent and/or the new registered office		our records, en	ter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Entar Florie	da street address	
	Enter 1 to late speech that the		
_	City	, Florida	Ziv Code
			zip Coae
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regis	stered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper ar accept the obligations of my position as registere being filed to merely reflect a change in the regis	nd complete performance of m ed agent as provided for in Ch	ny duties, and Lo hapter 605, F.S.	um familiar with and Or, if this document is
accept the obligations of my position as registere being filed to merely reflect a change in the regis	ed agent as provided for in Ch	hapter 605, F.S.	Or, if this documer

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

.
MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Brandon Escott	1534 Monroe St Hollywood Fl 33020	X □ Add
			□ Remove
			🗆 Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
	<del></del>		Add
			□ Remove
			_□ Change
	<u></u>		_□ Add
			_□ Remove
		<del></del> -	_D Change
			_□ Add
		_ Remove	
			_D Change
<del></del>			_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			□ Change

•	
	<del></del>
	<u> </u>
	<del></del>
Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
he re	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of e 90th day after the record is filed.
	6/11/2021
Dated	
	24.1.50 m
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00